Fall 2019 California Grapes & Juice Order Form

Name:

Date:

Phone:

Initials:

CA OTHER SHIP

Est. Arrival (circle one):

SHIP ONE (~9/20)

ITALIAN SHIP

SHIP TWO (~9/27)

PREMIUM GRAPES/JUICE
SHIP THREE (~10/4)

* * NOTE: ALL PRICES, VARIETALS & DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE * *

CENTRAL VALLEY FRESH GRAPES

Alicante
Barbera
Cabernet Franc
Cab. Sauvignon
Grenache
Malbec

CRUSHED

$44.95
$45.95
$46.95
$50.95
$41.95
$49.95

Merlot
Petite Sirah

Sangiovese
Syrah

$44.95
$52.95

$47.95
§76.95

Tempranillo $46.95
O.V. Zinfandel $42.95
W — Muscat $39.95
W —T. Seedless $38.95

Thursday-Monday: $2/lug // BY APPOINTMENT ONLY Tues. & Wed.: $3/lug
Please refer to our complete set of grape crushing policies at keystonehomebrew.com/grape-crushing

Discounts: 10+ lugs, $1 off each / 50+ lugs, $2 off each / 100+ lugs, $3 off each

CENTRAL VALLEY FRESH JUICE

Alicante
Barbera
Burgundy

Cab. Sauvignon
Chianfi

Merlot

Petite Sirah
Pinot Noir

$67.95
$68.95
$66.95
§71.95
$65.95
$65.95
$71.95
$75.95

Sangiovese
Syrah

O.V. Zinfandel

Bl - Grenache

Bl - Wh. Zinfandel
W - Chablis

W — Chardonnay
W - Chenin Blanc

$66.95
$65.95
$68.95
$63.95
$62.95
$58.95
$63.95
$59.95

W — Fr. Colombard $59.95
W - Gewurztraminer  $68.95
W - Malvasia Bianca  $63.95

W - Muscat $62.95
W Pinot Grigio $68.95
~ W-J. Riesling $66.95
~ W-Sauv. Blanc $66.95
W Viognier $62.95

LIMITED AVAILABILITY - ONE DELIVERY TBD

Discounts: 8+ pails, $2 off each / 40+ pails, $4 off each / 80+ pails, $6 off each

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PICKED UP WITHIN 5 DAYS OF ARRIVAL AND/OR FROM FIRST NOTIFICATION.*
WE WILL HOLD PRODUCTS FOR A LONGER (LIMITED) TIME WITH FULL DEPOSITS.

Notes:

Est. P/U:

FINAL NOTICE:

INITIALS:

*FAILURE TO DO SO MAY RESULT IN PRODUCTS BEING RELEASED FOR SALE.
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