Fall 2019 California Grapes & Juice Order Form

Name: Phone:				Date:		
				Initials:		
CA OTHER SHIP		ITALIAN SHIP		PREMIUM GRAPES/JUI	CE	
Est. Arrival (circle one): SHIF		P ONE (~9/20) SHIP TWO (~9/		7) SHIP THREE (~10/4)		
* * 1	NOTE: ALL PRICES, VA	RIETALS & DATES ARE SU	BJECT TO CHANG	GE WITHOUT NOTICE * *		
		CENTRAL VALLEY FRE	SH GRAPES			
Alicante	\$44.95	Merlot	\$44.95	Tempranillo	- \$46.95	
 Barbera	\$45.95	Petite Sirah	\$52.95	O.V. Zinfandel	\$42.95	
Cabernet Fra	nc \$46.95	Pinot Noir				
Cab. Sauvign	on \$50.95	Pinot Noir Coast	al	W – Muscat	\$39.95	
Grenache	\$41.95	Sangiovese	\$47.95	W - T. Seedless	\$38.95	
Malbec	\$49.95	Syrah	\$76.95			
CRUSHED	Thursday M	ondaw \$2/lug // PV /	DDOINTMENT (ONLY Tues. & Wed.: \$3/lug		
		_		omebrew.com/grape-crushing		
		- ·		/ 100+ lugs, \$3 off each		
		CENTRAL VALLEY FR				
Alicante	\$67.95	Sangiovese	\$66.95	W – Fr. Colombard	- \$59.95	
Barbera	\$68.95	Syrah	\$65.95	W - Gewurztraminer	\$68.95	
Burgundy	\$66.95	O.V. Zinfandel	\$68.95	W - Malvasia Bianca	\$63.95	
Cab. Sauvign	-	BI – Grenache	\$63.95	W - Muscat	\$62.95	
Chianti	\$65.95	BI – Wh. Zinfande		W - Pinot Grigio	\$68.95	
Merlot	\$65.95	W – Chablis	\$58.95	W - J. Riesling	\$66.95	
Petite Sirah	\$71.95	W - Chardonna		W - Sauv. Blanc	\$66.95	
Pinot Noir	\$75.95 —	W – Chenin Blan		W - Viognier	\$62.95	
	· _		I		QOZ.70	
		TED AVAILABILITY - ON	NE DELIVERY TBI		_	
Napa Cab. So	duv.	Napa Merlot		—— Orange Muscat		
Discour	nts: 8+ pails, \$2 of	ff each / 40+ pails,	\$4 off each	/ 80+ pails, \$6 off each		
ALL ORDERS	MUST BE PICKED UF	P WITHIN 5 DAYS OF A	RRIVAL AND/O	R FROM FIRST NOTIFICATION.*	·	
		UCTS FOR A LONGER (
Notes:			,			
110163.						
				Est. P/U:		
				FINAL NOTICE:		
				INITIALS:		

^{*}FAILURE TO DO SO MAY RESULT IN PRODUCTS BEING RELEASED FOR SALE.